

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Gardner

- 1 Amend the Appropriations Committee Report, dated March 28, 2023,
- 2 page 1, line 2, strike ""\$67,254,584"." and substitute ""\$66,882,558".".
- 3 Page 1, line 3, strike ""\$65,524,678"." and substitute ""\$65,152,652".".
- 4 Page 1, line 4, strike ""\$23,171,758"." and substitute ""\$22,853,319".".
- 5 Page 1, line 5, strike ""\$23,081,758"." and substitute ""\$22,763,319".".
- 6 Page 1, line 6, strike ""\$2,069,748"" and substitute ""\$2,060,755"".
- 7 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 25, strike "\$14,707,340" and substitute
- 8 "\$14,671,739".
- 9 Page 2, line 26, strike "\$14,566,340" and substitute "\$14,530,739".

** ** ** ** **